
TERM DATES 2021/2022  4 Inset Days 
189 Staff Days 

185 Pupils Days 
  

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2021: 14 weeks (pupil days 64, Staff Days 66) 
Thursday, 9 September 2021 - Friday, 17 December 2021 
Staff training days (Closed) Thursday, 2 September (First Aid) & Friday 3 September 

Term begins Thursday, 9 September 2021 

Rosh Hashana (Closed) Tuesday, 7 and Wed 8 September (inclusive of 6 Sept) 

Yom Kippur (Closed) Thursday, 16 September 

Sukkot (Closed) Tuesday, 21 September 

Simchat Torah (Closed)  Tuesday, 28 September 

Half Term Monday, 25 October – Friday 29 October 

Term Ends Friday, 17 December 

SPRING TERM 2022: 13 WEEKS (pupil days 63, Staff Days 64) 
Wednesday, 5 January 2022 - Friday, 8 April 2022 

Monday 3 January  Bank Holiday (closed) 
 

Staff training day (closed) Tuesday, 4 January 2022  - First Aid 
 

Term begins Wednesday, 5 January 

Half Term  Monday, 14 February – Friday 18 Feb 

FYI Purim (Open) Thursday, 17 March 

Term Ends Friday, 8 April 

Holidays (Closed) Monday, 11 April – Friday, 22 April 2022 

SUMMER TERM 2022: 12 WEEKS (pupil days 58, Staff Days 59) 
Monday, 25 April 2022 - Thursday, 21 July 2022 

Term begins  Monday, 25 April 

Bank Holiday (Closed) Monday, 2 May 

 Half Term (Closed) Monday, 30 May – Friday 3 June 

FYI Shavuot  Saturday, 4 June & Sunday, 5 June 

Term Ends Thursday 21 July 

Staff Inset Day (Closed) Friday 22 July 


